
B A S K E T B A L L

W H I T T L E S E A

TEAM OPPOSITION DAY DATE TIME

YL1W Coburg Saturday 16 March 2024 6:00PM
YL2M Wallan Saturday 16 March 2024 8:00PM
YL2M Warrandyte Sunday 17 March 2024 1:00PM
YL1W Ballarat Sunday 24 March 2024 1:00PM
D1M Bulleen Sunday 24 March 2024 3:00PM
YL2M RMIT Saturday 6 April 2024 7:00PM
D1M Warrandyte Sunday 7 April 2024 1:00PM
YL1W McKinnon Saturday 20 April 2024 7:00PM
YL2M Mornington Sunday 28 April 2024 1:00PM
YL1W Pakenham Saturday 4 May 2024 6:00PM
D1M Altona Saturday 4 May 2024 8:00PM
D1M Warrnambool Sunday 12 May 2024 1:00PM
YL2M Western Port Sunday 12 May 2024 3:00PM
YL1W Camberwell Saturday 18 May 2024 6:00PM
YL2M Pakenham Saturday 18 May 2024 8:00PM
YL2M Melton Sunday 19 May 2024 1:00PM
D1M RMIT Sunday 19 May 2024 3:00PM
YL1W Albury Wodonga Saturday 25 May 2024 7:00PM
YL1W Geelong Saturday 1 June 2024 6:00PM
D1M RMIT Saturday 1 June 2024 8:00PM
YL2M Gippsland United Sunday 16 June 2024 1:00PM
YL1W Wyndham Saturday 22 June 2024 7:00PM
YL1W Hume Sunday 23 June 2024 1:00PM
YL2M Westgate Sunday 23 June 2024 3:00PM
YL2M Albury Wodonga Saturday 29 June 2024 7:00PM
YL1W Craigieburn Sunday 30 June 2024 1:00PM
D1M Chelsea Sunday 30 June 2024 3:00PM
YL1W Collingwood Saturday 6 July 2024 6:00PM
D1M Coburg Saturday 6 July 2024 8:00PM
YL2M Craigieburn Saturday 20 July 2024 6:00PM
D1M Gippsland United Saturday 20 July 2024 8:00PM


